TC-5915A Shield Box Data Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Concentric Technology Solutions Inc.
TEL: 817-503-8862 FAX: 817-503-8866 Email : CTS-Sales@ctscorp-usa.com web site : http:// www.ctscorp-usa.com
CR70627
TC-5915A Shield Box
Application
The TC-5915A Shield Box provides RF isolation and signal connections

M591535A: RF Interface Module
- 2 SMA(f) outside and SMA(f) inside
Ordering Information
TC-5915A, RF Shield Box without optional I/O Modules.
Optional I/O Modules for rear 5915A
M591501A, Blank Module
M591502B, M591504A, M591504B, M591505A, M591507B, M591505A-02, M591505D, M591512A,
M591512B, M591512C
Optional I/O Modules for Side 5915A
M591531A, M591532A, M591533A, M591534A, M591535A
Optional Antenna Couplers for 5915A
TC-93020A: Flat Type Antenna Coupler
TC-93030B: Flat Type Antenna Coupler
TC-93020A: Flat Type Antenna Coupler
TC-93031A: Flat Type Antenna Coupler
TC-93034A: Flat Type Antenna Coupler
TC-93023B: Flat Type Antenna Coupler
※ SPECIAL NOTE
① In case of ordering TC-5915A Shield Box only. It will be provided without any module installed. Optional Rear
and Side Module are available at an additional cost. For pricing on the optional modules, please request a
quote.